
     

 AllTrax Timing - Contractor License  
         2007 National Senior Games - 6/26/2007 to 7/4/2007           
                      University of Louisville                        
  
Event 11  100 Meter Dash 50-54 Men 
================================================================      
World Master: W 10.95  2002        William Collins USA                
    National: N 10.95  2002        Bill Collins                       
        NSGA: # 11.50  1997        Stan Whitley   CA                  
 NSGA Top 10: & 12.49                                                 
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims       
================================================================      
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.5                                     
  1 Leigh, Gary               52 Kennett Square, PA     & 12.31Q      
  2 Buhrow, Craig             53 Hot Springs, AR          12.78q      
  3 Siu, Hao-ming             51 Louisville, KY           13.28       
  4 Jain, Michael             51 Norman, OK               13.42       
  5 Allen, Rick               50 Richfield, MN            13.68       
  6 Jochum, Mark              54 Bratenahl, OH            13.86       
  7 Jackson, Robert           50 Lawrenceville, GA        13.92       
  8 Prabhakar, Samuel         53 Rochester, MN            14.51       
 -- Soaper, Richard           52 Louisville, KY             DNF       
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.0                                     
  1 Reynolds, Trip            53 Omaha, NE                12.73Q      
  2 Markley, Anthony          53 Lovettsville, VA         12.98       
  3 Snodgrass, Ernie          54 Creve Coeur, MO          13.00       
  4 Irons, Dean               50 York, ME                 13.34       
  5 Smitley, Samuel           51 Canton, OH               13.35       
  6 Ripari, Joseph            53 Roseville, MI            13.51       
  7 Brown, Charles            54 Sturgis, MI              13.53       
  8 Mayo, Jeff                51 Wilmington, DE           13.85       
  9 Duncanson, Rob            51 Trabuco Canyon, CA       13.97       
Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.9                                     
  1 Peyton, Oscar             54 Accokeek, MD           & 12.01Q      
  2 Tyler, Jamie              52 Seymour, TN              12.76q      
  3 Longshore, Bo             52 Tampa, FL                12.83q      
  4 Saulsberry, Calvin        53 TN, TN                   12.97q      
  5 Rappaport, Lewis          53 Pittsburgh, PA           13.39       
  6 Kapenstein, Jack          53 Philadelphia, PA         13.70       
  7 Kinnas, Pete              52 Farmington, NM           13.85       
  8 Oikarinen, Jim            51 Calumet, MI              14.57       
  9 Cortez, Joseph            52 Abiquiu, NM              14.85       
Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.8                                     
  1 Ross, Jim                 53 St George, UT          & 11.99Q      
  2 Scott, Eddie              53 Zachary, LA              12.52q      
  3 Leight, John              52 Edison, NJ               13.03       
  4 Tillett, Jack             53 Houston, TX              13.06       
  5 Drollinger, Kenny         51 Covington, IN            13.20       
  6 Demetrio, Ted             51 Olympia, WA              13.67       
  7 Ostermann, Edwin          52 Middletown, OH           14.20       
  8 Chugg, Steven             52 Gilmanton Iron Work      14.58       
  9 Williams, Robert          51 Baltimore, MD            14.81       
===================================================================== 
World Master: W 10.95  2002        William Collins USA                
    National: N 10.95  2002        Bill Collins                       
        NSGA: # 11.50  1997        Stan Whitley   CA                  
 NSGA Top 10: & 12.49                                                 
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    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  Wind 
===================================================================== 
Preliminaries                                                         
  1 Ross, Jim                 53 St George, UT          & 11.99Q  0.8 
  2 Peyton, Oscar             54 Accokeek, MD           & 12.01Q  0.9 
  3 Leigh, Gary               52 Kennett Square, PA     & 12.31Q  1.5 
  4 Reynolds, Trip            53 Omaha, NE                12.73Q  1.0 
  5 Scott, Eddie              53 Zachary, LA              12.52q  0.8 
  6 Tyler, Jamie              52 Seymour, TN              12.76q  0.9 
  7 Buhrow, Craig             53 Hot Springs, AR          12.78q  1.5 
  8 Longshore, Bo             52 Tampa, FL                12.83q  0.9 
  9 Saulsberry, Calvin        53 TN, TN                   12.97q  0.9 
 10 Markley, Anthony          53 Lovettsville, VA         12.98   1.0 
 11 Snodgrass, Ernie          54 Creve Coeur, MO          13.00   1.0 
 12 Leight, John              52 Edison, NJ               13.03   0.8 
 13 Tillett, Jack             53 Houston, TX              13.06   0.8 
 14 Drollinger, Kenny         51 Covington, IN            13.20   0.8 
 15 Siu, Hao-ming             51 Louisville, KY           13.28   1.5 
 16 Irons, Dean               50 York, ME                 13.34   1.0 
 17 Smitley, Samuel           51 Canton, OH               13.35   1.0 
 18 Rappaport, Lewis          53 Pittsburgh, PA           13.39   0.9 
 19 Jain, Michael             51 Norman, OK               13.42   1.5 
 20 Ripari, Joseph            53 Roseville, MI            13.51   1.0 
 21 Brown, Charles            54 Sturgis, MI              13.53   1.0 
 22 Demetrio, Ted             51 Olympia, WA              13.67   0.8 
 23 Allen, Rick               50 Richfield, MN            13.68   1.5 
 24 Kapenstein, Jack          53 Philadelphia, PA         13.70   0.9 
 25 Kinnas, Pete              52 Farmington, NM           13.85   0.9 
 25 Mayo, Jeff                51 Wilmington, DE           13.85   1.0 
 27 Jochum, Mark              54 Bratenahl, OH            13.86   1.5 
 28 Jackson, Robert           50 Lawrenceville, GA        13.92   1.5 
 29 Duncanson, Rob            51 Trabuco Canyon, CA       13.97   1.0 
 30 Ostermann, Edwin          52 Middletown, OH           14.20   0.8 
 31 Prabhakar, Samuel         53 Rochester, MN            14.51   1.5 
 32 Oikarinen, Jim            51 Calumet, MI              14.57   0.9 
 33 Chugg, Steven             52 Gilmanton Iron Work      14.58   0.8 
 34 Williams, Robert          51 Baltimore, MD            14.81   0.8 
 35 Cortez, Joseph            52 Abiquiu, NM              14.85   0.9 
 -- Soaper, Richard           52 Louisville, KY             DNF   1.5 
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